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Level of Partnership: Preferred Provider $425.00

Business Name: American Bedding MFG. Inc.
Contact Person: T B Will
Phone: 800-203-2507
Address: P O Box 1048
Address 2110 Redfern Drive

Athens, TN 37371-1048
E-mail Address: tim@americanbeddingmfg.com
Web site: www.americanbeddingmfg.com

Business Name: Archery Tag & S.A.F.E. Archery
Contact Person: John Jackson
Phone: 260-587-4500
Address: 101 Archery Way

Ashley, IN 46705
E-mail Address: johnj@globalarchery.com
Web site: www.globalarchery.com

Business Name: Christian Healthcare Ministries
Contact Person: Mark Russell
Phone: 800-791-6225
Address 127 Hazelwood Ave

Barberton, OH 44203-1316
E-mail Address: mrussell@chministries.org
Web site: www.chministries.org

Business Name: Christian Financial Resources
Contact Person: Larry Green
Phone: 812-486-5497
Address: 1485 International Parkway #1001

Lake Mary, FL 32746
E-mail Address: larry@cfrministry.org
Web site: www.cfrministry.org



Business Name: Hands on Originals
Owner: Blaine Adamson
Contact Person: Susan Trout
Phone: 800-942-6376
Address: 1729 Jaggie Fox Way

Lexington, KY 40511
E-mail Address: susan@handsonoriginals.com
Web site: www.handsonoriginals.com

Business Name: Morrow Insurance Agency
Contact Person: William Hendricks
Phone: 828-707-8752
Address: PO Box 1109
Address Hendersonville, NC 28793
E-mail Address: whendricks@morrowinsurance.com
Web site: www.morrowinsurance.com

Business Name: Redwood Creek LLC
Contact Person: William Wright
Phone: 765-807-2868
Address: 6230 Gallegos Dr

West Lafayette, IN 47906
E-mail address: wright@redwoodcreekllc.com
Web site: www.camp-ers.com

Level of Partnership: Supporting Provider $300.00

Business Name: Campwise
Owner: Dwight Wyse
Phone: 866-297-7111
Address: 39 Southgate Court

Harrisonburg, VA 22801
E-mail Address: dwight@campwise.com
Web site: www.campwise.com

Business Name: Moore and Associates
Contact Person: Mike Moore
Phone: 309-836-7045
Address: 210 S Randolph St

Suite A
Macomb, IL 61455

E-mail Address: michael_moore@us.aflac.com
Web site: www.us.aflac.com

Business Name: Christian Camp and Conference
Association
Contact Person: Emily Bergandine
Phone: 888-922-2287
Address: P.O. Box 62189

Colorado Springs, CO 80962
E-mail Address: ebergandine@ccca.org
Web site: www.ccca.org


